

Court No. - 37

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1005 of 1994

Appellant :- Sarwar And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Anurag Khanna,Pavan Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- AGA,Pavan Kumar

Hon'ble Ajay Bhanot,J.

Shri Pavan Kumar, learned counsel for the appellants submits that the typed copy of the paper book has not been provided

Office shall prepare a typed copy of the paper book and provide the same to the learned counsel for the appellants on payment of usual charges.

Office shall also provide a typed copy of the paper book to the learned A.G.A.

List on 08.02.2024.

Order Date :- 19.12.2023

Ashish Tripathi