

Court No. - 86

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1005 of 1994

Appellant :- Sarwar And Others

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Anurag Khanna,Pavan Kumar

Counsel for Respondent :- AGA,Pavan Kumar

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.

1. Supplementary affidavit filed today is taken on record.
2. List this case on 21.8.2024.
3. The name of Shri Pavan Kumar, Advocate has been shown as counsel for the opposite party instead of counsel for the appellants. Office to print his name as counsel for the appellants in the cause list when the case is listed next.

Order Date :- 8.8.2024

safi